

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	BIGINELLI Maia	ITA	2003	252.70	
2	HOULDEN Richelle	ENG	2004	235.55	17.15
3	EAGLESTONE Callie	ENG	2004	235.40	17.30
4	NERONI Elettra	ITA	2003	230.00	22.70
5	PIPER Evangeline	ENG	2004	213.55	39.15
6	MILJEVIC Anja	SRB	2003	211.10	41.60
7	GAMIL Karima	EGY	2004	190.70	62.00
8	MARCHAND Gaelle	SUI	2003	181.20	71.50
9	ZAKI Amina	EGY	2003	176.30	76.40
10	BOSCHUNG Lucie	SUI	2003	95.05	157.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	BIGINELLI Maia	ITA	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.45	31.45	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	62.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.00	96.65	
				401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	31.50	128.15	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	39.90	168.05	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	44.40	212.45	
				104B	2.3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	40.25	252.70	
2	HOULDEN Richelle	ENG	2004	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	31.50	31.50	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.00	63.50	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	34.85	98.35	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.15	131.50	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	31.90	163.40	
				303C	2.1	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	32.55	195.95	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	39.60	235.55	17.15
3	EAGLESTONE Callie	ENG	2004	101B	1.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	26.00	26.00	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	28.50	54.50	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	32.30	86.80	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	36.30	123.10	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	39.10	162.20	
				105C	2.4	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	31.20	193.40	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	42.00	235.40	17.30
4	NERONI Elettra	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	28.50	28.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.90	57.40	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.80	86.20	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	28.35	114.55	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	37.80	152.35	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	35.65	188.00	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	42.00	230.00	22.70
5	PIPER Evangeline	ENG	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	31.45	31.45	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	30.00	61.45	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	28.00	89.45	
				301C	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.00	117.45	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	28.60	146.05	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	38.50	184.55	
				203C	2.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	29.00	213.55	39.15
6	MILJEVIC Anja	SRB	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	25.50	25.50	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	27.75	53.25	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	36.00	89.25	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	24.65	113.90	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	27.90	141.80	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	37.40	179.20	
				104C	2.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	31.90	211.10	41.60

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	GAMIL Karima	EGY	2004	104C	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.00	33.00	
				201C	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		24.75	57.75	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		26.40	84.15	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		26.25	110.40	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		23.80	134.20	
				105C	2.4	1.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5		18.00	152.20	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		38.50	190.70	62.00
8	MARCHAND Gaelle	SUI	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	30.60	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	59.40	
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		23.80	83.20	
				401A	1.8	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		26.10	109.30	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		17.00	126.30	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		25.20	151.50	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		29.70	181.20	71.50
9	ZAKI Amina	EGY	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	30.75	
				201C	1.5	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		18.75	49.50	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	75.90	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		20.40	96.30	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		27.20	123.50	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	3.5		36.30	159.80	
				104C	2.2	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		16.50	176.30	76.40
10	BOSCHUNG Lucie	SUI	2003	201B	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.80	16.80	
				301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	36.00	
				401A	1.8	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.50	58.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		18.70	77.20	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.0		17.85	95.05	157.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	BIGINELLI Maia	ITA	2003	252.70	
2	NERONI Elettra	ITA	2003	230.00	22.70
3	MILJEVIC Anja	SRB	2003	211.10	41.60
4	GAMIL Karima	EGY	2004	190.70	62.00
5	MARCHAND Gaelle	SUI	2003	181.20	71.50
6	ZAKI Amina	EGY	2003	176.30	76.40
7	BOSCHUNG Lucie	SUI	2003	95.05	157.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	BIGINELLI Maia	ITA	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.45	31.45	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	62.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	34.00	96.65	
				401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	31.50	128.15	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	39.90	168.05	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	44.40	212.45	
				104B	2.3	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	40.25	252.70	
2	NERONI Elettra	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	28.50	28.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.90	57.40	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	28.80	86.20	
				303C	2.1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	28.35	114.55	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	37.80	152.35	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	35.65	188.00	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	42.00	230.00	22.70
3	MILJEVIC Anja	SRB	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	25.50	25.50	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	27.75	53.25	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	36.00	89.25	
				301B	1.7	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	24.65	113.90	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	27.90	141.80	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	37.40	179.20	
				104C	2.2	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	31.90	211.10	41.60
4	GAMIL Karima	EGY	2004	104C	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	33.00	33.00	
				201C	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	24.75	57.75	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	26.40	84.15	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	26.25	110.40	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	23.80	134.20	
				105C	2.4	1.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	18.00	152.20	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	38.50	190.70	62.00
5	MARCHAND Gaele	SUI	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	30.60	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	28.80	59.40	
				301B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	23.80	83.20	
				401A	1.8	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	26.10	109.30	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	17.00	126.30	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	25.20	151.50	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	29.70	181.20	71.50
6	ZAKI Amina	EGY	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	30.75	30.75	
				201C	1.5	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	18.75	49.50	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	26.40	75.90	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	20.40	96.30	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	27.20	123.50	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	3.5	36.30	159.80	
				104C	2.2	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	16.50	176.30	76.40

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	BOSCHUNG Lucie	SUI	2003												
				201B	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		16.80	16.80	
				301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		19.20	36.00	
				401A	1.8	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		22.50	58.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		18.70	77.20	
				5221D	1.7	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.0		17.85	95.05	157.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys D

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 2	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 5	VULETIC Vukan

1	SEMERIA Federico	ITA	2005	246.30	
2	SAID Mohamed	EGY	2005	235.50	10.80
3	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	2005	230.40	15.90
4	MOHAMED Ali	EGY	2005	190.80	55.50
5	AGOUN Leyth	FRA	2005	182.05	64.25
6	ABDELFATTAH Omar	EGY	2005	180.90	65.40
7	CENTURIONI Flavio	ITA	2005	171.60	74.70
8	MITROU Grigorios	GRE	2006	165.65	80.65
9	TANCI Alper	TUR	2006	165.40	80.90
10	IKINCI Baris	TUR	2006	155.90	90.40

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys D

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 2	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 5	VULETIC Vukan

1	SEMERIA Federico	ITA	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	31.50	31.50	
				201B	1.8	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	42.30	73.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	43.05	116.85	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	49.20	166.05	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	41.85	207.90	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	38.40	246.30	
2	SAID Mohamed	EGY	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				201C	1.7	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	38.25	69.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	40.95	110.70	
				301C	1.8	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	33.30	144.00	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	45.90	189.90	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	45.60	235.50	10.80
3	CAFIERO Matteo	ITA	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	31.50	31.50	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	42.30	73.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	39.90	113.70	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	44.40	158.10	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	45.90	204.00	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	26.40	230.40	15.90
4	MOHAMED Aii	EGY	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	29.25	29.25	
				201C	1.7	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	29.75	59.00	
				403C	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	30.40	89.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	37.80	127.20	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	33.60	160.80	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	30.00	190.80	55.50
5	AGOUN Leyth	FRA	2005	103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	25.60	25.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	33.30	58.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	37.05	95.95	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	31.50	127.45	
				403B	2.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	21.00	148.45	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	33.60	182.05	64.25
6	ABDELFATTAH Omar	EGY	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	28.50	28.50	
				301C	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	29.70	58.20	
				403C	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	31.35	89.55	
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	28.05	117.60	
				405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	27.00	144.60	
				105C	2.2	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	36.30	180.90	65.40

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	CENTURIONI Flavio	ITA	2005	101B	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.5		8.25	8.25	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		31.00	39.25	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		23.75	63.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		34.65	97.65	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.75	134.40	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		37.20	171.60	74.70
8	MITROU Grigorios	GRE	2006	401B	1.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		27.30	27.30	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	56.90	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		33.30	90.20	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		30.40	120.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5		24.15	144.75	
				105C	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		20.90	165.65	80.65
9	TANCI Alper	TUR	2006	401B	1.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		22.40	22.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	53.00	
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	79.40	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		28.00	107.40	
				403C	1.9	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		22.80	130.20	
				105C	2.2	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	165.40	80.90
10	IKINCI Baris	TUR	2006	101B	1.5	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.25	26.25	
				403B	2.1	3.0	2.0	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		12.60	38.85	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		21.60	60.45	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		23.75	84.20	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		31.20	115.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		40.50	155.90	90.40

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	CONNOLLY Amelia	ENG	2002	303.85	
2	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	2002	272.70	31.15
3	POWELL TUCKETT Cody	ENG	2001	270.55	33.30
4	VITTORIOSO Giulia	ITA	2001	265.65	38.20
5	HUSSEIN Farida	EGY	2002	257.45	46.40
6	ABDELHAFIZ Malak	EGY	2002	239.00	64.85
7	MAGNANI Leena	SUI	2002	218.05	85.80
8	MOHAMED Hager	EGY	2002	173.40	130.45

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	CONNOLLY Amelia	ENG	2002	103B	1.6	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	43.20	74.40	
				301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	42.75	117.15	
				5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	45.00	162.15	
				105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	49.20	211.35	
				405C	2.7	7.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	40.50	251.85	
				5251B	2.6	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	52.00	303.85	
2	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	2002	101B	1.5	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				403B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	42.00	73.50	
				301B	1.9	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	37.05	110.55	
				612B	1.9	10.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	40.85	151.40	
				105B	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	32.50	183.90	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	51.30	235.20	
				5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	37.50	272.70	31.15
3	POWELL TUCKETT Cody	ENG	2001	103C	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.00	33.00	
				403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	43.05	76.05	
				301B	1.9	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	36.10	112.15	
				5132D	2.1	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	37.80	149.95	
				614B	2.4	10.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	P 25.20	175.15	
				205C	2.8	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	49.00	224.15	
				5152B	2.9	10.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	46.40	270.55	33.30
4	VITTORIOSO Giulia	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	34.40	34.40	
				403B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	45.00	79.40	
				301B	1.9	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	38.00	117.40	
				5231D	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	46.00	163.40	
				303C	2.1	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	22.05	185.45	
				205B	2.9	10.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	27.55	213.00	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	52.65	265.65	38.20
5	HUSSEIN Farida	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	32.25	32.25	
				301C	1.6	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	34.40	66.65	
				201C	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	25.50	92.15	
				404C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	46.20	138.35	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	45.90	184.25	
				5233D	2.4	7.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	33.60	217.85	
				105B	2.4	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	39.60	257.45	46.40
6	ABDELHAFIZ Malak	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.60	61.10	
				201C	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	26.25	87.35	
				404C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	47.60	134.95	
				405C	2.7	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	39.15	174.10	
				5132D	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	28.60	202.70	
				105C	2.2	7.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	36.30	239.00	64.85

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	MAGNANI Leena	SUI	2002												
				103B	1.6	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		26.40	26.40	
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		28.00	54.40	
				301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	85.00	
				403B	2.1	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		30.45	115.45	
				105B	2.4	7.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		33.60	149.05	
				405C	2.7	7.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	185.50	
				5132D	2.1	7.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		32.55	218.05	85.80
8	MOHAMED Hager	EGY	2002												
				101B	1.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		27.00	27.00	
				403B	2.1	7.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	61.65	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		18.90	80.55	
				201A	1.7	5.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0		5.10	85.65	
				105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		32.40	118.05	
				405C	2.7	7.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.40	150.45	
				612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	173.40	130.45

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	2002	272.70	
2	VITTORIOSO Giulia	ITA	2001	265.65	7.05
3	HUSSEIN Farida	EGY	2002	257.45	15.25
4	ABDELHAFIZ Malak	EGY	2002	239.00	33.70
5	MAGNANI Leena	SUI	2002	218.05	54.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	DI DONATO Daniele

1	PELLACANI Chiara	ITA	2002	101B	1.5	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				403B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	42.00	73.50	
				301B	1.9	10.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	37.05	110.55	
				612B	1.9	10.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	40.85	151.40	
				105B	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	32.50	183.90	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	51.30	235.20	
				5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	37.50	272.70	
2	VITTORIOSO Giulia	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	34.40	34.40	
				403B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	45.00	79.40	
				301B	1.9	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	38.00	117.40	
				5231D	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	46.00	163.40	
				303C	2.1	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	22.05	185.45	
				205B	2.9	10.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	27.55	213.00	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	52.65	265.65	7.05
3	HUSSEIN Farida	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	32.25	32.25	
				301C	1.6	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	34.40	66.65	
				201C	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	25.50	92.15	
				404C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	46.20	138.35	
				405C	2.7	7.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	45.90	184.25	
				5233D	2.4	7.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	33.60	217.85	
				105B	2.4	7.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	39.60	257.45	15.25
4	ABDELHAFIZ Malak	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.60	61.10	
				201C	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	26.25	87.35	
				404C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	47.60	134.95	
				405C	2.7	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	39.15	174.10	
				5132D	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	28.60	202.70	
				105C	2.2	7.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	36.30	239.00	33.70
5	MAGNANI Leena	SUI	2002	103B	1.6	7.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	26.40	26.40	
				201B	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	28.00	54.40	
				301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	85.00	
				403B	2.1	7.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	30.45	115.45	
				105B	2.4	7.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	33.60	149.05	
				405C	2.7	7.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	36.45	185.50	
				5132D	2.1	7.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	32.55	218.05	54.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	BIMIS Thomas
RESERVE	SCHAFFER Claudine

1	VAN DAL Connor	ENG	2001	409.20	
2	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	2002	399.80	9.40
3	BENITEZ Raffael	ENG	2002	390.45	18.75
4	SALEM Adham	EGY	2001	374.45	34.75
5	PROPERSI Giulio	ITA	2001	372.90	36.30
6	SEMBIANTE Loris	ITA	2001	364.20	45.00
7	VERZOTTO Julian	ITA	2001	349.85	59.35
8	SAAD Ahmed	EGY	2002	349.10	60.10
9	BARALDI Davide	ITA	2001	348.90	60.30
10	BOUYER Jules	FRA	2002	342.60	66.60
11	SCHAFFER Pierrick	SUI	2002	336.35	72.85
12	MENNECIER Cyprien	FRA	2002	326.40	82.80
13	NIKOLIC Ivan	SRB	2002	307.15	102.05
14	BOTTA Gray	SUI	2002	286.00	123.20

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	BIMIS Thomas
RESERVE	SCHAFFER Claudine

1	VAN DAL Connor	ENG	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	42.30	73.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	43.70	117.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	42.00	159.20	
				5331D	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	42.00	201.20	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	37.80	239.00	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	54.00	293.00	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	53.20	346.20	
				205C	2.8	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	63.00	409.20	
2	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.90	59.10	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	39.90	99.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	46.20	145.20	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	46.20	191.40	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	45.60	237.00	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	51.60	288.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	51.80	340.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	59.40	399.80	9.40
3	BENITEZ Raffael	ENG	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.60	25.60	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	34.20	59.80	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	42.75	102.55	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	44.10	146.65	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	45.15	191.80	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	41.85	233.65	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	56.00	289.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	60.20	349.85	
				107C	2.8	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	40.60	390.45	18.75
4	SALEM Adham	EGY	2001	101B	1.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	33.75	33.75	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	35.10	68.85	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	39.90	108.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	38.85	147.60	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	43.05	190.65	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	32.40	223.05	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	47.60	270.65	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	54.60	325.25	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	49.20	374.45	34.75
5	PROPERSI Giulio	ITA	2001	201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	36.90	36.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	39.90	76.80	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	37.00	113.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	44.10	157.90	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.20	193.10	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	51.60	244.70	
				205B	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	22.50	267.20	
				305C	2.8	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	49.00	316.20	
405C	2.7	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	372.90	36.30				

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	SEMBIANTE Loris	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.20	35.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	74.05	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		36.10	110.15	
				201B	1.8	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		42.30	152.45	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.00	187.45	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	240.10	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5		34.50	274.60	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0		44.80	319.40	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		44.80	364.20	45.00
7	VERZOTTO Julian	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	32.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	69.70	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		33.25	102.95	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	142.85	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		38.00	180.85	
				5235D	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	227.05	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.60	275.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		50.40	326.05	
				305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0		23.80	349.85	59.35
8	SAAD Ahmed	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	31.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		20.90	52.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	88.40	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.90	128.30	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		32.55	160.85	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	211.25	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		47.25	258.50	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.00	308.50	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.60	349.10	60.10
9	BARALDI Davide	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		28.80	28.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	58.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		36.10	94.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	138.70	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		39.00	177.70	
				205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	215.20	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		35.00	250.20	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		56.70	306.90	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	348.90	60.30
10	BOUYER Jules	FRA	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.80	36.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		30.60	67.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	98.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		43.05	141.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		44.10	185.90	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		31.20	217.10	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	273.80	
				205C	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5		19.60	293.40	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.20	342.60	66.60
11	SCHAFER Pierrick	SUI	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	32.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	62.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	93.95	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	132.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	172.70	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.15	211.85	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.20	251.05	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	4.5		37.80	288.85	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		47.50	336.35	72.85

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
12	MENNECIER Cyprien	FRA	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.40	56.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		20.90	77.30	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		43.05	120.35	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	153.35	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		53.20	206.55	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	249.75	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	288.60	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.80	326.40	82.80
13	NIKOLIC Ivan	SRB	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		32.55	62.15	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		32.40	94.55	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	122.10	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	158.10	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	196.50	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		33.75	230.25	
				203B	2.2	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		42.90	273.15	
				303C	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.00	307.15	102.05
14	BOTTA Gray	SUI	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	27.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		23.40	50.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	78.15	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	114.90	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		31.50	146.40	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5		36.25	182.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		25.20	207.85	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	252.40	
				107C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		33.60	286.00	123.20

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	BIMIS Thomas
RESERVE	SCHAFFER Claudine

1	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	2002	399.80	
2	SALEM Adham	EGY	2001	374.45	25.35
3	PROPERSI Giulio	ITA	2001	372.90	26.90
4	SEMBIANTE Loris	ITA	2001	364.20	35.60
5	VERZOTTO Julian	ITA	2001	349.85	49.95
6	SAAD Ahmed	EGY	2002	349.10	50.70
7	BARALDI Davide	ITA	2001	348.90	50.90
8	BOUYER Jules	FRA	2002	342.60	57.20
9	SCHAFFER Pierrick	SUI	2002	336.35	63.45
10	MENNECIER Cyprien	FRA	2002	326.40	73.40
11	NIKOLIC Ivan	SRB	2002	307.15	92.65
12	BOTTA Gray	SUI	2002	286.00	113.80

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Boys B

REFEREE	RIGHELE Giulio
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	TEDOLI Claudio
JUDGE 2	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 3	VULETIC Vukan
JUDGE 4	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 5	BIMIS Thomas
RESERVE	SCHAFFER Claudine

1	TSIRIKOS Athanasios	GRE	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.20	31.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	27.90	59.10	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	39.90	99.00	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	46.20	145.20	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	46.20	191.40	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	45.60	237.00	
				105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	51.60	288.60	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	51.80	340.40	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	59.40	399.80	
2	SALEM Adham	EGY	2001	101B	1.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	33.75	33.75	
				201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	35.10	68.85	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	39.90	108.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	38.85	147.60	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	43.05	190.65	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	32.40	223.05	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	47.60	270.65	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	54.60	325.25	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	49.20	374.45	25.35
3	PROPERSI Giulio	ITA	2001	201B	1.8	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	36.90	36.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	39.90	76.80	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	37.00	113.80	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	44.10	157.90	
				103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	35.20	193.10	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	51.60	244.70	
				205B	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	22.50	267.20	
				305C	2.8	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	49.00	316.20	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	56.70	372.90	26.90
4	SEMBIANTE Loris	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	35.20	35.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	38.85	74.05	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	36.10	110.15	
				201B	1.8	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	42.30	152.45	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	35.00	187.45	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	52.65	240.10	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	34.50	274.60	
				305C	2.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	44.80	319.40	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	44.80	364.20	35.60
5	VERZOTTO Julian	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.80	32.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	36.90	69.70	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	33.25	102.95	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	39.90	142.85	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	38.00	180.85	
				5235D	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	46.20	227.05	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	48.60	275.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	50.40	326.05	
				305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	23.80	349.85	49.95

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	SAAD Ahmed	EGY	2002	101B	1.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	31.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		20.90	52.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	88.40	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		39.90	128.30	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		32.55	160.85	
				105B	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	211.25	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		47.25	258.50	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.00	308.50	
				205C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.60	349.10	50.70
7	BARALDI Davide	ITA	2001	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		28.80	28.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	58.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		36.10	94.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	138.70	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		39.00	177.70	
				205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	215.20	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		35.00	250.20	
				405C	2.7	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		56.70	306.90	
				5152B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	348.90	50.90
8	BOUYER Jules	FRA	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.80	36.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		30.60	67.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	98.75	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		43.05	141.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		44.10	185.90	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		31.20	217.10	
				405C	2.7	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	273.80	
				205C	2.8	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5		19.60	293.40	
				5233D	2.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.20	342.60	57.20
9	SCHAFER Pierrick	SUI	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	32.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	62.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	93.95	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	132.80	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	172.70	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.15	211.85	
				205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.20	251.05	
				305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.0	4.5		37.80	288.85	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		47.50	336.35	63.45
10	MENNECIER Cyprien	FRA	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.40	56.40	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		20.90	77.30	
				403B	2.1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		43.05	120.35	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.00	153.35	
				205C	2.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		53.20	206.55	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	249.75	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	288.60	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.80	326.40	73.40
11	NIKOLIC Ivan	SRB	2002	103B	1.6	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	29.60	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		32.55	62.15	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		32.40	94.55	
				301B	1.9	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	122.10	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	158.10	
				105B	2.4	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	196.50	
				405C	2.7	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		33.75	230.25	
				203B	2.2	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		42.90	273.15	
				303C	2.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.00	307.15	92.65

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
12	BOTTA Gray	SUI	2002												
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		27.20	27.20	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		23.40	50.60	
				301B	1.9	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	78.15	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	114.90	
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		31.50	146.40	
				5134D	2.5	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5		36.25	182.65	
				205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		25.20	207.85	
				405C	2.7	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		44.55	252.40	
				107C	2.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		33.60	286.00	113.80

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	DI DONATO Daniele
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 5	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
RESERVE	VULETIC Vukan

1	CUTMORE Ben	ENG	2003	331.50	
2	HUMPHREYS Tyler	ENG	2003	303.50	28.00
3	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	2004	296.25	35.25
4	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	2003	293.30	38.20
5	KERR Angus	ENG	2003	254.60	76.90
6	SEMERIA Edoardo	ITA	2003	246.55	84.95
7	TORRES GARCIA Jesus Kay	ITA	2003	242.45	89.05
8	ASHRAF Zeyad	EGY	2003	241.35	90.15
9	SALEM Ahmed	EGY	2004	238.55	92.95
10	HAMED Mahmoud	EGY	2003	235.45	96.05
11	MOIRAITIS Iasonas	GRE	2003	199.95	131.55
12	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	2004	159.20	172.30

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	DI DONATO Daniele
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 5	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
RESERVE	VULETIC Vukan

1	CUTMORE Ben	ENG	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	33.75	33.75	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.00	69.75		
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	5.5	35.70	105.45	
				103B	1.7	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	37.40	142.85	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	43.05	185.90	
				403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	49.20	235.10	
				105C	2.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	50.40	285.50	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	46.00	331.50	
2	HUMPHREYS Tyler	ENG	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	36.55	36.55	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	24.00	60.55	
				301B	1.7	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	38.25	98.80	
				401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	30.75	129.55	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	46.20	175.75	
				105C	2.4	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7.0	43.20	218.95	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	42.00	260.95	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	42.55	303.50	28.00
3	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.00	34.00	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.60	67.60	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	29.75	97.35	
				401A	1.8	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	36.90	134.25	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	40.70	174.95	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	42.00	216.95	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	46.80	263.75	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	32.50	296.25	35.25
4	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	33.15	64.65	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.00	96.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	33.15	129.80	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	35.70	165.50	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	46.80	212.30	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	41.40	253.70	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	39.60	293.30	38.20
5	KERR Angus	ENG	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	32.30	32.30	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	22.40	54.70	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.00	88.70	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	28.50	117.20	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	29.70	146.90	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	42.90	189.80	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	30.00	219.80	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	34.80	254.60	76.90

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	SEMERIA Edoardo	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		30.00	30.00	
				103C	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.00	62.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.85	96.85	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	132.85	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		39.60	172.45	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	219.25	
				105B	2.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		27.30	246.55	
				303C	2.1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	246.55	84.95
7	TORRES GARCIA Jesus Kay	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.75	27.75	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	61.75	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	92.95	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	124.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	164.00	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.00	201.00	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.10	235.10	
				303C	2.1	1.0	2.0	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0		7.35	242.45	89.05
8	ASHRAF Zeyad	EGY	2003	401C	1.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		25.90	25.90	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		26.40	52.30	
				201C	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		24.00	76.30	
				104B	2.3	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		28.75	105.05	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.10	139.15	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		29.00	168.15	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		37.20	205.35	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0		36.00	241.35	90.15
9	SALEM Ahmed	EGY	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	32.30	
				201C	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		29.25	61.55	
				301C	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.60	91.15	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	121.15	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.55	153.70	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		41.80	195.50	
				303C	2.1	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		17.85	213.35	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		25.20	238.55	92.95
10	HAMED Mahmoud	EGY	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		28.50	28.50	
				201C	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		28.50	57.00	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		24.80	81.80	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		34.65	116.45	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	146.20	
				104B	2.3	1.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.45	172.65	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		30.80	203.45	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		32.00	235.45	96.05
11	MOIRAITIS Iasonas	GRE	2003	103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	25.50	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	50.30	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	80.90	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	103.40	
				5122D	1.9	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	130.95	
				203C	2.0	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5		21.00	151.95	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		26.40	178.35	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5		21.60	199.95	131.55
12	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5		25.50	45.90	
				201B	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		16.80	62.70	
				301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.40	81.10	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		18.00	99.10	
				104C	2.2	1.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		18.70	117.80	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		26.40	144.20	
				203C	2.0	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		15.00	159.20	172.30

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	DI DONATO Daniele
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 5	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
RESERVE	VULETIC Vukan

1	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	2004	296.25	
2	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	2003	293.30	2.95
3	SEMERIA Edoardo	ITA	2003	246.55	49.70
4	TORRES GARCIA Jesus Kay	ITA	2003	242.45	53.80
5	ASHRAF Zeyad	EGY	2003	241.35	54.90
6	SALEM Ahmed	EGY	2004	238.55	57.70
7	HAMED Mahmoud	EGY	2003	235.45	60.80
8	MOIRAITIS Iasonas	GRE	2003	199.95	96.30
9	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	2004	159.20	137.05

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys C

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 2	DI DONATO Daniele
JUDGE 3	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 4	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 5	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
RESERVE	VULETIC Vukan

1	BELOTTI Stefano	ITA	2004	103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	34.00	34.00	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.60	67.60	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	29.75	97.35	
				401A	1.8	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	36.90	134.25	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	40.70	174.95	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	42.00	216.95	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	46.80	263.75	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	32.50	296.25	
2	GIOVANNINI Riccardo	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	31.50	31.50	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	33.15	64.65	
				201B	1.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.00	96.65	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	33.15	129.80	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	35.70	165.50	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	46.80	212.30	
				203B	2.3	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	41.40	253.70	
				105C	2.4	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	39.60	293.30	2.95
3	SEMERIA Edoardo	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	30.00	30.00	
				103C	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	32.00	62.00	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.85	96.85	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	36.00	132.85	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	39.60	172.45	
				403B	2.4	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	46.80	219.25	
				105B	2.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	27.30	246.55	
				303C	2.1	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	246.55	49.70
4	TORRES GARCIA Jesus Kay	ITA	2003	401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	27.75	27.75	
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	34.00	61.75	
				201B	1.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.20	92.95	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.45	124.40	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	39.60	164.00	
				203C	2.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	37.00	201.00	
				403C	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	34.10	235.10	
				303C	2.1	1.0	2.0	2.0	0.5	0.5	1.0	7.35	242.45	53.80
5	ASHRAF Zeyad	EGY	2003	401C	1.4	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	25.90	25.90	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	26.40	52.30	
				201C	1.5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.00	76.30	
				104B	2.3	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	28.75	105.05	
				5132D	2.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	34.10	139.15	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	29.00	168.15	
				105C	2.4	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	37.20	205.35	
				403B	2.4	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	36.00	241.35	54.90

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6	SALEM Ahmed	EGY	2004												
				103B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	32.30	
				201C	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		29.25	61.55	
				301C	1.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.60	91.15	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.00	121.15	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		32.55	153.70	
				403C	2.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		41.80	195.50	
				303C	2.1	1.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		17.85	213.35	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		25.20	238.55	57.70
7	HAMED Mahmoud	EGY	2003												
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		28.50	28.50	
				201C	1.5	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		28.50	57.00	
				301C	1.6	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		24.80	81.80	
				5231D	2.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		34.65	116.45	
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.75	146.20	
				104B	2.3	1.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.45	172.65	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		30.80	203.45	
				203C	2.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		32.00	235.45	60.80
8	MOIRAITIS Iasonas	GRE	2003												
				103B	1.7	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	25.50	
				201B	1.6	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		24.80	50.30	
				301B	1.7	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	80.90	
				401B	1.5	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	103.40	
				5122D	1.9	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		27.55	130.95	
				203C	2.0	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5		21.00	151.95	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		26.40	178.35	
				105C	2.4	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5		21.60	199.95	96.30
9	PARAUSIC Nikola	SRB	2004												
				103B	1.7	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		20.40	20.40	
				401B	1.5	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5		25.50	45.90	
				201B	1.6	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		16.80	62.70	
				301C	1.6	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		18.40	81.10	
				5211A	1.8	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0		18.00	99.10	
				104C	2.2	1.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		18.70	117.80	
				403C	2.2	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		26.40	144.20	
				203C	2.0	1.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.0		15.00	159.20	137.05

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform 5m - Girls D

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 2	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	VULETIC Vukan

1	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	2005	177.40	
2	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	2005	164.70	12.70
3	NIKOLIC Tara	SRB	2005	147.60	29.80
4	KOPRULU Sude	TUR	2006	144.55	32.85
5	SACHINI Anna Maria	GRE	2005	144.15	33.25
6	PIREDDA Angelica	ITA	2006	138.70	38.70
7	KARAKOSE Gul Handan	TUR	2006	138.10	39.30
8	MAGDY Jana	EGY	2005	126.40	51.00
9	SAIED Jasmen	EGY	2005	123.00	54.40
10	FAROUK Hana	EGY	2006	118.50	58.90
11	ERZICAN Ece Sevval	TUR	2006	111.80	65.60
12	ACAR Bahar Deniz	TUR	2006	105.75	71.65

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform 5m - Girls D

REFEREE	BOUSSARD Michel
PANEL	
JUDGE 1	FREE Ann Alicia
JUDGE 2	MOHARAM Doaa Ahmed
JUDGE 3	SCHAFER Claudine
JUDGE 4	BIMIS Thomas
JUDGE 5	VULETIC Vukan

1	TIBERTI Virginia	ITA	2005	103B	1.7	5.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	30.60	30.60	
				201B	1.6	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.40	61.00	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	35.70	96.70	
				403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	45.60	142.30	
				105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	35.10	177.40	
2	PIZZINI Elisa	ITA	2005	401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	27.00	27.00	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	22.40	49.40	
				301B	1.7	5.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.70	85.10	
				103B	1.7	5.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	36.55	121.65	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	43.05	164.70	12.70
3	NIKOLIC Tara	SRB	2005	103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	27.20	27.20	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	24.75	51.95	
				201C	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	24.75	76.70	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.00	104.70	
				403C	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	42.90	147.60	29.80
4	KOPRULU Sude	TUR	2006	103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	28.05	28.05	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.75	52.80	
				612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	26.35	79.15	
				403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	36.00	115.15	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	29.40	144.55	32.85
5	SACHINI Anna Maria	GRE	2005	101B	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	24.05	24.05	
				201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	23.20	47.25	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	28.50	75.75	
				403C	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	42.90	118.65	
				103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	25.50	144.15	33.25
6	PIREDDA Angelica	ITA	2006	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	24.75	24.75	
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	18.00	42.75	
				301C	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	28.80	71.55	
				103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	29.75	101.30	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	37.40	138.70	38.70
7	KARAKOSE Gul Handan	TUR	2006	401B	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	24.75	24.75	
				612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5	25.50	50.25	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	26.35	76.60	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	23.10	99.70	
				403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	38.40	138.10	39.30

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
8	MAGDY Jana	EGY	2005	101C	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		18.60	18.60	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		27.20	45.80	
				401C	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		18.20	64.00	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.20	99.20	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		27.20	126.40	51.00
9	SAIED Jasmen	EGY	2005	401B	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		20.25	20.25	
				201B	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		16.80	37.05	
				301C	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		21.60	58.65	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	86.70	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	123.00	54.40
10	FAROUK Hana	EGY	2006	401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.75	24.75	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		27.20	51.95	
				201C	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		17.25	69.20	
				301C	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		24.00	93.20	
				403C	2.2	5.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		25.30	118.50	58.90
11	ERZICAN Ece Seval	TUR	2006	101B	1.3	5.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0		11.70	11.70	
				401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		26.25	37.95	
				612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		22.95	60.90	
				403C	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		34.10	95.00	
				201B	1.6	5.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		16.80	111.80	65.60
12	ACAR Bahar Deniz	TUR	2006	101B	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		20.15	20.15	
				401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.00	44.15	
				612B	1.7	5.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5		16.15	60.30	
				103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		25.50	85.80	
				5231D	2.1	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	1.5	3.0		19.95	105.75	71.65